DYAL SINGH EVENING COLLEGE, LODI ROAD, NEW DELHI
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 18T YEAR STUDENTS

A COLLEGE FUND Fees
2025-2026
1 ADMISSION FEE 10.00
2 TUITION FEE 180.00
3 ELECTRICITY & WATER CHARGES FEE 500.00
4 LIBRARY FEE 400.00
5 READING ROOM FEE 50.00
6 LIBRARY CARD FEE 30.00
7 COLLEGE MAGAZINE FEE 300.00
8 DEVELOPMENT FUND FEE 500.00
9 IDENTITY CARD FEE 50.00
10 NEW PROJECT FUND FEE 3,000.00
11 UNIVERSITY SPECIAL ANNUAL FEE 5.00
12 UNIVERSITY UNION FEE 40.00
13 UNIVERSITY ENROLMENT FEE 200.00
14 UNIVERSITY SPORTS COUNCIL FEE 50.00
15 UNIVERSITY DEVELOPMENT FUND FEE 1,500.00
16 UNIVERSITY N.S.S. FUND FEE 20.00
17 GENDER SUPPORT FUND FEE 10.00
18 UNIVERSITY STUDENT WELFARE FUND 250.00
19 UNIVERSITY FACILITIES & SERVICE CHARGES 1,500.00
20 ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION SUPPORT 250.00
8,845.00
B STUDENT FUND
1 YOG CUM SPORTS FEE 1,500.00
2 STUDENTS AID FUND FEE 25.00
3 STUDENTS SOCIETIES FEE 300.00
4 STUDENTS COUNCIL FEE 300.00
5 SOCIAL FUNCTION FEE 150.00
6 STUDENTS AMENITIES FEE 1,000.00
7 ANNUAL DAY FEE 100.00
8 STUDENTS ELECTION FEE 20.00
9 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES FEE 1,000.00
10 CAREER ORIENTATION & PERSONALITY FEE 150.00
DEVELOPMENT FEE
11 WEB & APP DEVLOPMENT CHARGES FEE 300.00
12 W.U.S.FEE 5.00
13 UNIVERSITY CULTURE COUNCIL FEE 5.00
4,855.00
Cc Security (Refundable) 1,000.00
Total (A+B+C) 14,700.00
Fees for B.A. (Prog.), B.A. Pol. Sci. (Hons.),
BA. History (Hons.), B.A. Eng. (Hons.), B.Com (Prog.) 14,700.00
Fees for B.Com(Hons.) (Practical Fees=500) ~15,200.00
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